
Study Program: MEDICINE 

5
TH

 YEAR TIMETABLE (2022-2023) 1
ST

 SEMESTER 

DAY GROUP  7
30 

8 10  12  14  16  18  20 

M
O

N
D

A
Y

 

E51 

PRACTICE ACCORDING TO THE 

GRAPHIC 

(7:30 – 11:00) 

 LECTURE 
 

 

PLASTIC SURGERY 

AND 

RECONSTRUCTIVE 

MICROSURGERY 
 

H. CF2 Hall 

  

LECTURE 
 

NEUROSURGERY 

 

IOR-S001 Hall  

 

LECTURE 
 

 

GENERAL SURGERY 

 

 

 

IOR-S001 Hall 

E52  

E53  

E54  

E55  

E56  

T
U

E
S

D
A

Y
 

E51 

PRACTICE ACCORDING TO THE 

GRAPHIC 

(7:30 – 11:00) 

 

 

LECTURE 
 

 

RADIOLOGY AND 

MEDICAL IMAGING 
 

 

   H. CF2 Hall 

  

E52 
 

 

 

E53  

E54  

E55  

E56  

W
E

D
N

E
S

D
A

Y
 

E51 

PRACTICE ACCORDING TO THE 

GRAPHIC 

(7:30 – 11:00) 

 
LECTURE 

 
 

MEDICAL 

REHABILITATION 

 

IOR-3rd Floor Hall 
 

LECTURE 
 

 

 

 

cranio-maxillofacial 

surgery 

WEEK 8-14 

Witting H. Hall 

 

 

 

E52   

E53   

E54   

E55   

E56   

T
H

U
R

S
D

A
Y

 

E51 

PRACTICE ACCORDING TO THE  ADDITIONAL GRAPHIC 

 (07:30 - 13:30) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

LECTURE 
 

 

Minimally Invasive 

Surgery 

 

    IOR 

4
th

 Floor Hall 
 

 

 

 

LECTURE 
 

 

Nephrology 

 

 

       IOR 

4
th

 Floor Hall 

E52  

E53  

E54  

E55  

E56  

F
R

ID
A

Y
 

E51 

PRACTICE ACCORDING TO THE 

GRAPHIC 

(7:30 – 11:00) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

LECTURE 
 

Methodology of Scientific 

Research 
 

WEEK 8-14 

IOR P1 Hall 

 

    

E52        

E53        

E54        

E55        

E56        

 


