**Study Program: MEDICINE** 

## 5<sup>TH</sup> YEAR TIMETABLE (2022-2023) 1<sup>ST</sup> SEMESTER

DAY	GROUP 7	<sup>30</sup> 8 10	12	1	4	16	18	20
MONDAY	E51		LECT	CURE		LECTURE	LECTURE	
	E52		PLASTIC S			NEUROSURGERY	GENERAL SURG	SERY
	E53	PRACTICE ACCORDING TO THE GRAPHIC	RECONST MICROS	RUCTIVE		IOR-S001 Hall		
	E54	(7:30 – 11:00)	H. CF				IOR-S001 Hal	1
	E55							
	E56							
TUESDAY	E51							
	E52	PRACTICE ACCORDING TO THE GRAPHIC (7:30 – 11:00)			LECTURE			
	E53				RADIOLOGY AND MEDICAL IMAGING			
	E54				MEDICAL IMAGING			
	E55				H. CF2 Hall			
	E56					4		
WEDNESDAY	E51	PRACTICE ACCORDING TO THE	LECT	TURE				
	E52		MEDICAL REHABILITATION  IOR-3rd Floor Hall		LEC	TURE		
	E53							
	E54	<i>GRAPHIC</i> (7:30 – 11:00)			cranio-maxillofacial surgery WEEK 8-14			
	E55					Witting H. Hall		
	E56							
THURSDAY	E51				V			
	E52					LECTURE	LECTUDI	
	E53	PRACTICE ACCORDING TO THE ADDITIONAL GRAPHIC (07:30 - 13:30)				Minimally Invasive Surgery	LECTURI	Ľ
	E54					IOR	Nephrology	
	E55					4 <sup>th</sup> Floor Hall	IOR 4 <sup>th</sup> Floor Ha	
	E56		T 1			<u> </u>		
FRIDAY	E51							
	E52				LECTURE			
	E53	PRACTICE ACCORDING TO THE GRAPHIC			Methodology of Scientific Research			
	E54	(7:30 – 11:00)			WEEK 8-14 IOR P1 Hall			
	E55							
	E56							